DEVIATION RER@RT

Name of Company

El Paso Natural Gas Company

Address

P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499

Lease Well No. jUnit Letter |[Section Township [Range
Huerfano Unit 108E M 1 26N 10W
Pool County
Basin Dakota San Juan

Depth (Ft.)

234!

740"
1229
1721
2147
2638
3128
3496
4019
4358
5340”
5740!
5832
6385
6639
6930

I, the undersigned, certify that I,

of ~E1 Paso Natural (Gas Companyv

Deviation (Degrees)

3/4°

1/2°

3/4°
3/4°
10
10
10
3/4°
1/2°
1/2°
3/4°
10
10
10
10
3/4°

@E@E%%E@

; | 0cT 151983 i
| Ol i“{}%é,§394°}
[ . R
pist. 3

acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer
» am authorized by said Company to make this

report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and
directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my

knowledge and belief.

n to before me this

<fubi;;§bed and -
/ﬁq c W

Nev 008 0 Rastae,

29th  day of

July

, 1985

Notary RPublic in and for San Juan County, New Mexico

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.



