Name of G	/								
Name of Company	Address								
El Paso Natural Gas Company		P. O. Box 4289, Farmington, NM 87499							
Lease	Well No.	Unit Letter	Section	Township	Range				
· Huerfano Unit	108E	M	1	26N	10W				
Pool		l Co	unty						
Basin Dakota	San Juan								

Depth (Ft.)	Deviation (Degrees)
234'	3/4°
740'	1/2°
1229'	3/4°
1721'	3/4° 1°
2147'	1°
2638'	1
3128'	1°
3496'	3/4°
4019'	1/2°
4358'	1/2°
5340'	3/4°
5740'	1°
5832'	1°
6385'	1°
6630 '	10
69301	3/4° DEREIVEN
	DECEIVE D
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	OCT 15 1985
	0011
	OIL CON. DIV.
	OIL CON. DIV.
	Digit 4

I, the undersigned, certify that I, acting in my capacity as Petroleum Engineer of F1 Paso Natural Gas Company and authorized by said Company to make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under my supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Donald C. Walker

Subscribed and sworn to before me th	his 2	29th	day of	July ,	1985
Notary Public in and for San Juan Co					•
Notary Public in and for San Juan Co	ounty N	ew Me	vico		

My Commission expires August 17, 1988.